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# | Zoning By-law 001-2021 | Variance requested
1

The minimum interior side yard setback required is 13.61
metres on the south side and 5.05 metres on the north side.
[Section 4.5, 2. b.]

To permit a minimum interior
side yard setback of 3.84 metres
on the south side and 4.05
metres on the north side of
proposed dwelling.

2 The minimum rear yard setback required is 15.0 metres.
[Table 7-3]

To permit a minimum rear yard
setback of 12.41 metres to a
covered patio.

3 The maximum encroachment of an eaves and gutter permitted
is 0.5 metres.
[Table 4-1]

To permit the encroachment of
eaves and gutters of 0.56 metres
into the required interior side
yards.

4 An outdoor swimming pool shall only be permitted in the rear
yard of a lot.
[Section 4.21, 2.]

To permit a swimming pool not
entirely in the rear yard.

The subject lands are zoned RR — Rural Residential and subject to the provisions of

Exception 9(741) under Zoning By-law 1-88, as amended.

| Zoning By-law 1-88 | variance requested
5

The maximum encroachment of an eaves and gutter permitted
is 0.5 metres.
[Section 3.14 a)]

To permit the encroachment of
eaves and gutters of 0.56 metres
into the required interior side
yards.

6 The maximum building height permitted is 9.5 metres.
[Schedule ‘A’]

To permit a maximum building
height of 11.28 metres.

7 A private swimming pool shall be constructed only in the rear

To permit a swimming pool not

LOT 16 - 205 OLD HUMBER CRESCENT
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# | Zoning By-law 001-2021 | Variance requested

1

The minimum interior side yard setback required is 13.61
metres on the south side and 5.05 metres on the north side.
[Section 4.5, 2. b.]

To permit a minimum interior
side yard setback of 3.84 metres
on the south side and 4.05
metres on the north side of
proposed dwelling.

yard of a lot.
[Section 4.21, 2.]

2 The minimum rear yard setback required is 15.0 metres. To permit a minimum rear yard
[Table 7-3] setback of 12.41 metres to a

covered patio.

3 The maximum encroachment of an eaves and gutter permitted To permit the encroachment of
is 0.5 metres. eaves and gutters of 0.56 metres
[Table 4-1] into the required interior side

yards.

4 An outdoor swimming pool shall only be permitted in the rear To permit a swimming pool not

entirely in the rear yard.

The subject lands are zoned RR — Rural Residential and subject to the provisions of
Exception 9(741) under Zoning By-law 1-88, as amended.

| Zoning By-law 1-88 | Variance requested

5 The maximum encroachment of an eaves and gutter permitted To permit the encroachment of
is 0.5 metres. eaves and gutters of 0.56 metres
[Section 3.14 a)] into the required interior side

yards.

6 The maximum building height permitted is 9.5 metres. To permit a maximum building
[Schedule ‘A’] height of 11.28 metres.

7 A private swimming pool shall be constructed only in the rear To permit a swimming pool not
yard. entirely in the rear yard.

[Section 4.1.1, i)]
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205 Old Huwmper Crescent

Front Elevation - Red Bruck Option
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